FIRST NAME

GLENN

MICHAEL

MIKE

DERRICK

TOM

TRISTEN

JOHN

STEVEN

Results for

001) 7,000 Ib Work Stock Gas 4x4.xIlsm

LAST NAME

BECKLEY

ROGAN

STROUSE

ROSBACH

BEATTY

JORDAN

SWANK

NEUHARD

CITY

DUSHORE

DUSHORE

MILL HALL

HUGHESVILLE

LAPORTE

UNITYVILLE

PAXINOS

HUGHESVILLE

YEAR

1972

1966

2008

1986

1977

1979

1983

MAKE

FORD

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

MODEL

F-250

W300

2500

K30

F-250

F-250

K30

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

RED

RED

259.66

RED

VEHICLE NAME

CHARLES

BIG RED

LEFTOVERS

FEET

296.57

280.49

270.99

264.73

255.05

252.27

234.97

216.40

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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